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YemnioHaT YIJI

2017/18 28-in Typ, MaT4y Nel67

Hepninga, 22.04.2018, 14:00, "OunHamo" iM. B. JTobaHoBcbkoro, Kuis. 16°C. 'nsgavi: 700

«Onimnik» JoHeubK

13 Kuyak ApTem (K)

9 Kicine PycnaH

11 Wepnpwuin Aptem

17 banawos BiTanin
23 Hem4aHiHoB OMUTpPO
41 Macivy l'eHHapin

42 Tlaciy €BreHin

44 Unmbantok EBreHin
74 CHypHiUWH Irop

79 BakyneHko Ceprin
92 BykKoOBIY

3anacHi

1 Maxapaaze 3aypi

5 MiweHKo AHLpIN

18 OQuiraea 3ypab

22 bineHbknin CTaHicnas
45 XomyToB Bnagucnas
89 Kosnos Aptem

95 KynuHuy Ceprin

TpeHep
CaHxxap PomaH

ApbiTp:

Lypman [deHunc
AcucteHT 1:
Kyues BaneHTuH
ACUCTEHT 2:
Mpuctyna Ceprin
4-v apbiTp:

HoBoxaTHi Bonogmumump
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:

LWamuny OnekcaHgp

0:2

99
94
44
5

9

8

21
20
10
33
35

«Kapnatu» JIbBiB

LLleB4eHKo Onekcin
MipoLwHivyeHKo OeHunc
®epeubkunin Aptem (K)
HecTepos AHApii
Fyuynsk Onekcin
BepbHuin Hasap
Epbec KpicTian JamiaH
Li ®paHko
Kappackasb
MsakyLwko Ceprin
Lsen Map'saH

3anacHi

23
54
4

17
81
32
79

Mucak PomaH
JNlebepneHko OpecT
CaHpoxanse Hika
lonoatok Oner

PemeHoK AHIpIN
CaHyec KaTpienb IrHacio
AKYiHIH JleoHig

TpeHep
BonynwuH Oner

Lenerar:

LLlebek Ceprin
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YemnioHaT YIJ1, 2017/18, 28-i Typ, MaT4 Ne167
Heping, 22.04.2018, 14:00, "OuHamo" iM. B. JTobaHoBcbkoro, Kuis. 16°C. napgavi: 700

o 2 .
«OniMnik» JoHeubK 0 «Kapnatu» JIbBiB
21" 10 Kappackasb
22 ) 35 leen Map'aH
42 MMaciy €BreHin 27"
28" 44 Qepeubkuin Aptem
45+4' = 35 LWsen Map'sH
9 Kicinb PycnaH 1 46'

45 XomyTOB Bnagucnas

11 Wegnpwuin ApTem \
22 bineHbkui CTaHicnas N 46

56 5 HecTepos AHZpin
58' &) 10 Kappackasb
. 10 Kappackaib
68 N 32 CaHyec KaTpienb IrHacio
\ 33 Msakywko Ceprii
77 N 81 PemeHoKk AHOpIN
79 BakyneHko Ceprin 80"
, 21 Epbec KpicTiaH OamiaH
83 N 17 Tonoptok Oner
44 Linmbantok EBrenin 90+3'
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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